Landesliga 2 2018/19 - 4. Spieltag

20.01.2019

Platz

N oo O ON -

Name

Preussler, Jacqueline
Estevez, Corinne
Ibert, Regina
Schiferstein, Olga
Groth, Ruedee
Kistler, Nicole
Weinel, Gabriele

Pins

816
746
736
723
721
636
377

Villingen-Schwenningen - World of Bowling

Spiele

[OSINNG, NG, NG, NG, BN, NG |

Schnitt
163,20
149,20
147,20
144,60
144,20
127,20
125,67

Hi-Game
188
186
156
168
155
157
148

Einzelauswertung Spielerinnen

Club / Verein

BC WildDogs Waldshut
BC WildDogs Waldshut
BC Lord of the Pins

BC WildDogs Waldshut
BV Weil am Rhein e.V.
BC WildDogs Waldshut
BV Singen

Land
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA



Landesliga 2 2018/19 - 4. Spieltag

20.01.2019

Platz

0 NO O~ WON -

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Name

Malenky, Mike
Calvagna, Salvatore
Ketterer, Lorenz
Smuda, Christoph
Estevez, Rafael
Weinel, Rolf
Kretschmer, Simon
Guth, Frank
Steinert, Gerhard
Werner, Alexander
Schwab, Andreas
Schmolinski, Ralf
De Santis, Claudio
Mayer, Andreas
Bruhn, Hardy
Barth, Sascha
Streblow, Jorg
Estevez, Enrique
Baur, Michael
Herrmann, Christian
Arabatzis, Niko
Schrader, Karsten

Pins
618
960
901
890
888
521
851
502
828
824
321
637
792
777
774
460
747
298
734
437
423
114

Villingen-Schwenningen - World of Bowling

Spiele

= W W aN W oo DNOOowWw o woaooaoaw

Schnitt
206,00
192,00
180,20
178,00
177,60
173,67
170,20
167,33
165,60
164,80
160,50
159,25
158,40
155,40
154,80
153,33
149,40
149,00
146,80
145,67
141,00
114,00

Hi-Game
244
200
203
197
209
185
190
199
185
184
170
169
208
169
183
174
172
157
188
183
164
114

Einzelauswertung Spieler

Club / Verein

BC WildDogs Waldshut
BC Waldkirch

BC Waldkirch

BC WildDogs Waldshut
BC WildDogs Waldshut
BV Singen

BC Waldkirch

BV Singen

BC Lord of the Pins

BC Lord of the Pins

BC WildDogs Waldshut
BV Singen

BV Weil am Rhein e.V.
BC Waldkirch

BV Weil am Rhein e.V.
BC WildDogs Waldshut
BC Lord of the Pins

BC WildDogs Waldshut
BV Weil am Rhein e.V.
BV Singen

BV Singen

BV Singen

Land
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA



